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Delight Through Connections
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PCB Connector, Screw Connection
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Green (default)

Screw Connection
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Single level
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Delight Through Connections
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

0.5
0.3
7~8

300
15
300
10
24
12
24
12

YES
120

24~12
300
15
24~12
300
10

24~12
300
15
24~12
300
10

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/4



|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

=il
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